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‘ PART A — (2 x 12 = 24 marks)
\ ] Answer TWO of the following in about 500 words each.

19 b6 (HeuaTeUDDIET @6y HE @eQeunm elameih@b anssmy 500 dempaafle
e wafl&sayLb. ;
1. Explain elaborately Literal or Grammatical rule of interpretation with
relevant case laws.
@edser LY @Gearori @urbar Marss clflear 2 flu aips@seEpLen alliflains
eilaTé&s. '

9. Discuss about the Interpretation' of Fundamental Rights, guaranteed
under the Constitution of India. .

@hHu  SiTELILITED 2 pfwefsstiul Bder siqliueoL 2 feowsaflar LU
Quigser dlearsssamsts uDHl elaurdésad
3. Explain the nature of construction of a taxing statute.

afsl Lsder Qummer sramid sereoamwu afleflés.
PART B — (2 x 7 = 14 marks)

Answer TWO of the following in about 300 words each.
QeraupeuarelpmeT @reamyhE geiQaun alameln@o gnssme SO0
Qarhsefle ellenwaflEsaLd.
4. Explain the rules to be followed in interpreting mandatory and directory
statutes.
sLLearymssd wHgd Sdemssn Qei slLmhsafldr Qummer efaTssddle
Qarunn Ceugmyw elfser Gpdlal oflersEs.




- ‘Long Tltle along W1th the ‘Preamble’ is a good gu1de regardmg the
obJect of the Act - Discuss.

“pELIY@TULET Falg  BaT g,ma)ul_; gL shler G‘mnasasgmg aﬁ]m&@m Anps
m@&rruq.um@m - @&sabenn aﬁ]surré]esassuw o - T

Write about the provisions relating to orders and rules :mentioned in the
General Clauses 1897. '

Qurgleuemsws sLLD 1897- @'),I_'ﬁlLll_(I]L_@GTGTT 2, RTEET m;_r)guu) N pepadr
Qgmiiuner euenswkiGamars GDSS! (SIS

" PART C— (5 x 4 = 20 marks)
Write short notes on FIVE of the following:
G éTeupeuaTaIHEIET 2bEHG fp GHLYsE awgis:
(a) Effect of Repeal
édlen clenarayser
. (b) Waiver
Byrafliy

(c) Litera legis
sl aunsasSh@ Qemis QummeT smemTd
(d) Ut res magis valeat quam pereat
2@ ddleyusens @oar flaoursgaums il Qauarssn Qas‘n@m._ﬂg BTy

(e) Imperative Statutes

cfleven ey FLLkiger
(® Proviso

QUL Iy
® Delegatué non potest delegare

SefluumL ey sfsmsas B Lealss Bueng
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PARTD — (2 X 6= 12 iharks)

.Answer TWO of the following by referring to relevant prov1$1ons of law
and decided cases. Give cogent reasons.

Qeraumeuareuppier QuamyH@ s amaukiaar bHmib Shoralssnur L
UPEEGEDEE FmDl SGHS a;rrg‘ammws@l_m dflenLweflssa)ib.

The passport of X' was cancelled( by a Passport Officer wifhout
assigning any reason for his action under Section 10 (c) of the Passport
Act. X’ challenged, the action was unconst1tut1ona.l and violative of

Fundamental Rights. — Decide.
Gfey 10 (c) sLays SLOF slLvuy sLaEf® <iferflund eps smamap

gapmod X eremueny sLeEFLE Bésnd Qeuwiu@dapgl.  SigEmwLILE -
sl Ls8DE Qg afimeag aapb, sarg SiglueL 2w urdésiu@fams

arangd ‘X anpsA@Epri. Sionafss.

X’ was dismissed from sérvice based on the findings under the Public

‘Service Enquiry Act. 1960. Subsequently ‘X’ was prosecuted under

various offences of the Prevention of Corruption Act and the Indian
Penal Code. Is this sustainable? Advise.

.Qur@uumﬂunmn eflsmrerenté sUL1b 19606 Sprer eflFmyenes (y)lq.Q.]&GﬂGoT LIty

X’ eraruaui  ueafllllal@mig) Basw Qeuwuc Lt GpE @gE SELULE SLLLb
whphd @rdu sdr_eas slLsdar Sprar LOGag- Waysefia &g} QUPESGS

_ Qg,m_uuul_Lg] @gﬂ PevaflDassss5m? é{,r_lr)lmanmm

A state government, through a notification issued under the Prevention
of Food Adulteration Act, banned the sale of Panparag in the state. The
company sues the government for violating its fundamental right under

Article 19 (1)(g). Dec1de

@ LR DT sa_cmmu Qummer asmuun.g gL s gL sdler S @@ delliiy
QaefliL @ wrflob uagb ureurmé djueaous sor  Qeldpg.
@mm@aﬁlamsmrrmg susaT sgtiueL 2 few Gfle 19 (1)(g)-ep Bndvs
erans wﬁ‘ ai;bﬁfcmww Siys 15y apses Gsm-idps. Smorafssayb.
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